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AA AS DL HA UA SY WN 5E Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Honolulu ANCHNANCHNANCHNANCHNANCHNANCHNANCHNLWN 48 8,112
Kahului ANCOGANCOGANCOGANCOGANCOGANCOGANCOGGWN 4 676 Seasonal, winter

Kona ANCKOANCKOANCKOANCKOANCKOANCKOANCKOAWN 12 2,028 Seasonal, winter
Honolulu DENHNDENHNDENHNDENHNDENHNDENHNDENHNLWN 46 16,556
Kahului DENOGDENOGDENOGDENOGDENOGDENOGDENOGGWN 31 11,284
Lihue DENLIHDENLIHDENLIHDENLIHDENLIHDENLIHDENLIHWN 31 5,456
Kona DENKODENKODENKODENKODENKODENKODENKOAWN 28 10,192

Everett Honolulu PAEHNPAEHNPAEHNPAEHNPAEHNPAEHNPAEHNLWN 28 4,732
Honolulu LASHNLASHNLASHNLASHNLASHNLASHNLASH

NLW
164 39,824

Kahului LASOGLASOGLASOGLASOGLASOGLASOGLASO
GGW

56 10,192
Lihue LASLIHLASLIHLASLIHLASLIHLASLIHLASLIHLASLI

HWN
28 4,900

Kona LASKO LASKO LASKO LASKO LASKO LASKO LASK
OAW

28 4,900
Honolulu LGBHNLGBHNLGBHNLGBHNLGBHNLGBHNLGBH

NLW
56 10,192

Kahului LGBOGLGBOGLGBOGLGBOGLGBOGLGBOGLGBO
GGW

28 5,292
Honolulu LAXHNLAXHNLAXHNLAXHNLAXHNLAXHNLAXH

NLW
360 87,424

Kahului LAXOGLAXOGLAXOGLAXOGLAXOGLAXOGLAXO
GGW

129 27,300
Lihue LAXLIHLAXLIHLAXLIHLAXLIHLAXLIHLAXLIHLAXLI

HWN
88 16,848

Kona LAXKO LAXKO LAXKO LAXKO LAXKO LAXKO LAXK
OAW

115 21,296
Hilo LAXITOLAXITOLAXITOLAXITOLAXITOLAXITOLAXITOWN 0 0

Honolulu OAKHNOAKHNOAKHNOAKHNOAKHNOAKHNOAKH
NLW

56 10,192
Kahului 56 10,192
Lihue 45 8,113
Kona 0 0

Ontario Honolulu 28 4,732
Honolulu 101 22,606
Kahului 73 13,720
Lihue PHXLIHPHXLIHPHXLIHPHXLIHPHXLIHPHXLIHPHXLI

HWN
28 5,488

Kona PHXKOPHXKOPHXKOPHXKOPHXKOPHXKOPHXK
OAW

28 5,488
Honolulu PDXHNPDXHNPDXHNPDXHNPDXHNPDXH

NLSY
PDXHNLWN 70 15,162

Kahului PDXOGPDXOGPDXOGPDXOGPDXOGPDXOGPDXOGGWN 56 9,294
Lihue PDXLIHPDXLIHPDXLIHPDXLIHPDXLIHPDXLIHPDXLIHWN 28 4,452 Seasonal, winter
Kona PDXKOPDXKOPDXKOPDXKOPDXKOPDXKOPDXKOAWN 28 4,732 Seasonal, winter

Honolulu SMFHNSMFHNSMFHNSMFHNSMFHNSMFHNSMFH
NLW

56 12,684
Kahului SMFOGSMFOGSMFOGSMFOGSMFOGSMFOGSMFO

GGW
28 5,292

Lihue SMFO
GGH

16 3,024
Kona SMFKOSMFKOSMFKOSMFKOSMFKOSMFKOSMFK

OAW
40 7,168

Honolulu SLCHN SLCHN SLCHN SLCHN SLCHN SLCHN SLCHNLWN 76 15,660
Kahului SLCOG SLCOG SLCOG SLCOG SLCOG SLCOG SLCOGGWN 28 7,896 Seasonal, winter

Kona SLCKO SLCKO SLCKO SLCKO SLCKO SLCKO SLCKOAWN 20 4,320
Honolulu SANHNSANHNSANHNSANHNSANHNSANHNSANH

NLW
140 27,608

Kahului SANOGSANOGSANOGSANOGSANOGSANOGSANO
GGW

56 9,464
Lihue SANLIHSANLIHSANLIHSANLIHSANLIHSANLIHSANLI

HWN
28 4,452

Kona SANKOSANKOSANKOSANKOSANKOSANKOSANK
OAW

28 4,732
Honolulu SFOHNSFOHNSFOHNSFOHNSFOHNSFOHNSFOHNLWN 163 43,227
Kahului SFOOGSFOOGSFOOGSFOOGSFOOGSFOOGSFOOGGWN 97 16,746
Lihue SFOLIHSFOLIHSFOLIHSFOLIHSFOLIHSFOLIHSFOLIHWN 58 9,516
Kona SFOKOSFOKOSFOKOSFOKOSFOKOSFOKOSFOKOAWN 75 14,705

Honolulu SJCHN SJCHN SJCHN SJCHN SJCHN SJCHN SJCH
NLW

56 10,192
Kahului SJCOG SJCOG SJCOG SJCOG SJCOG SJCOG SJCO

GGW
39 7,217

Lihue SJCLIH SJCLIH SJCLIH SJCLIH SJCLIH SJCLIH SJCLI
HWN

0 0
Kona SJCKOASJCKOASJCKOASJCKOASJCKOASJCKOASJCK

OAW
10 1,690

Santa Ana Honolulu SNAHNSNAHNSNAHNSNAHNSNAHNSNAHNSNAH
NLW

0 0
Honolulu SEAHNSEAHNSEAHNSEAHNSEAHNSEAHNSEAHNLWN 235 54,552
Kahului SEAOGSEAOGSEAOGSEAOGSEAOGSEAOGSEAOGGWN 140 27,412
Lihue SEALIHSEALIHSEALIHSEALIHSEALIHSEALIHSEALIHWN 84 14,308
Kona SEAKO SEAKO SEAKO SEAKO SEAKO SEAKO SEAKOAWN 112 19,600

Van Nuys Kahului VNYOGVNYOGVNYOGVNYOGVNYOGVNYOGVNYOGVNYOG 4 64
Total US West 3,466 722,904

Schedules are preliminary as carriers continue to modify their schedules based on customer demand 
and aircraft availability due to the ongoing impacts of the COVID-19 pandemic.

February 2026

Seattle

Anchorage

Denver

Los Angeles

Oakland

Phoenix

San Francisco

San Jose

US WEST AIR ROUTES

Origin Destination
Airline

Portland

Notes

San Diego

Sacramento

February 2026

Long Beach

Las Vegas

Salt Lake City

Source: Diio Mi airline schedules
Produced by HVCB Market Insights



AA DL HA UA Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Honolulu ATLHNATLHNATLHNATLH
NLUA

AUSHNL 28 7,896
Kahului ATLOGATLOGATLOGATLO

GGU
20 5,640

Austin Honolulu AUSHNAUSHNAUSHNAUSH
NLUA

0 0
Boston Honolulu BOSHNBOSHNBOSHNBOSH

NLUA
BOSHNBOSHNBOSHNL 0 0

Honolulu ORDHNORDHNORDHNORDH
NLUA

56 15,456
Kahului ORDOGORDOGORDOGORD

OGG
24 7,632

Kona ORDKOORDKOORDKOORDK
OAU

ORDKOORDKOA 4 972
Charlotte Honolulu CLTHN CLTHN CLTHN CLTH

NLUA
0 0

Honolulu DFWH DFWH DFWH DFW
HNLU

56 14,196
Kahului DFWO DFWO DFWO DFW

OGG
56 15,195

Lihue DFWLI DFWLI DFWLI DFWL
IHUA

0 0
Kona DFWKODFWKODFWKODFW

KOAU
28 6,552

Detroit Honolulu DTWH DTWH DTWH DTW
HNLU

DTWHNLUA 20 5,640
Houston Honolulu IAHHNIAHHNIAHHNIAHH

NLUA
28 10,192

Minneapolis Honolulu MSPHNMSPHNMSPHNMSP
HNLU

28 7,896
Honolulu EWRH EWRH EWRH EWR

HNLU
15 3,465

Kahului EWRO EWRO EWRO EWR
OGG

EWRO EWROGG 0 0
New York Honolulu JFKHN JFKHN JFKHN JFKH

NLUA
48 12,104

Orlando Honolulu MCOH MCOH MCOH MCO
HNLU

MCO
HNL

MCOHNL 0 0
Washington, D.C. Honolulu IADHNIADHNIADHNIADH

NLUA
25 5,775

Total US East 436 118,611

AC WS Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Honolulu YYCH
NLAC

YYCH
NLWS

YYCH
NL

YYCHNYYCHNYYCHNL 12 3,256 Seasonal, winter
Kahului YYCO

GGAC
YYCO
GGW

YYCO
GG

YYCOGYYCOGYYCOGG 12 3,840
Lihue YYCLI

HAC
YYCLI
HWS

YYCLI
H

YYCLIHYYCLIHYYCLIH 0 0
Kona YYCK

OAAC
YYCK
OAW

YYCK
OA

YYCKO YYCKO YYCKOA 12 2,088 Seasonal, winter
Honolulu YEGH

NLAC
YEGH
NLWS

7 1,218
Kahului YEGO

GGAC
YEGO
GGW

7 1,218 Seasonal, winter
Kelowna Kona YLWK

OA
YLWK
OAAC

YLWK
OAW

YLWKOYLWKOYLWKOYLWKOA 0 0
Montreal Honolulu YULH

NLAC
YULH
NLWS

YULH
NL

YULHNYULHNYULHNL 0 0
Honolulu YYZH

NLAC
YYZH
NLWS

YYZH
NL

YYZHN YYZHN YYZHNL 8 2,040 Seasonal, winter
Kahului YYZO

GGAC
YYZO
GGW

YYZO
GG

YYZOGYYZOGYYZOGG 0 0
Honolulu YVRH

NLAC
YVRH
NLWS

91 15,554
Kahului YVRO

GGAC
YVRO
GGW

68 11,692
Lihue YVRLI

HAC
YVRLI
HWS

14 2,436 Seasonal, winter
Kona YVRK

OAAC
YVRK
OAW

24 4,240 Seasonal, winter
Total Canada 255 47,582

D7 DL HA JL KE NH UA Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Fukuoka Honolulu FUKHNFUKHNFUKHNFUKHNFUKHNFUKHNFUKHNLUA 0 0
Nagoya Honolulu NGOH NGOH NGOH NGOH NGOH NGOH NGOHNLUA 16 3,824
Osaka Honolulu KIXHN KIXHN KIXHN KIXHN KIXHN KIXHN KIXHNLUA 48 12,564

Sapporo Honolulu CTSHNCTSHNCTSHNCTSHNCTSHNCTSHNCTSHNLUA 0 0
Honolulu HNDH HNDH HNDH HNDH HNDH HNDH HNDHNLUA 168 41,888

Kona HNDKOHNDKOHNDKOHNDKOHNDKOHNDKOHNDKOAUA 0 0
Honolulu NRTHNNRTHNNRTHNNRTHNNRTHNNRTHNNRTH

NLUA
84 34,692

Kona NRTKONRTKONRTKONRTKONRTKONRTKONRTKOAUA 0 0
Total Japan 316 92,968

CA CI HA KE LJ MU OZ Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Seoul Honolulu ICNHN ICNHN ICNHN ICNHN ICNHN ICNHN ICNH
NLOZ

75 23,443
Shanghai Honolulu PVGHNPVGHNPVGHNPVGHNPVGHNPVGHNPVGHNLOZ 0 0

Taipei Honolulu TPEHNTPEHNTPEHNTPEHNTPEHNTPEHNTPEHNLOZ 0 0
Total Other Asia 75 23,443

Note: Schedules are continually changing. Please refer to http://airports.hawaii.gov for the most updated departure and arrival information.
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February 2026
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US EAST AIR ROUTES

Origin Destination
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Source: Diio Mi airline schedules
Produced by HVCB Market Insights



HA JQ NZ QF Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Auckland Honolulu AKLHNAKLHNAKLHNAKLHNAKLHNAKLHNL 23 6,328
Brisbane Honolulu BNEHNBNEHNBNEHNBNEHNBNEHNBNEHNL 0 0

Melbourne Honolulu MELHNMELHNMELHNMELHNMELHNMELHNL 12 3,060
Sydney Honolulu SYDHNSYDHNSYDHNSYDHNSYDHNSYDHNL 40 11,140

Total Oceania 75 20,528

FJ HA PR UA Flights /
 Month

Seats /
Month

Apia Honolulu APWH APWH APWH APWH APWH APWHNL 4 680
Christmas Honolulu CXIHN CXIHN CXIHN CXIHN CXIHN CXIHNL 4 668

Cook Islands Honolulu RARHNRARHNRARHNRARHNLUA 4 756
Guam Honolulu GUMHGUMHGUMHGUMHGUMHGUMHNL 28 9,800

Majuro Honolulu MAJHNMAJHNMAJHNMAJHNMAJHNMAJHNL 16 2,656
Manila Honolulu MNLH MNLH MNLH MNLH MNLH MNLHNL 20 6,180

Nadi Honolulu 4 680
Pago Pago Honolulu 12 3,336

Papeete Honolulu 4 1,112
Total Other 96 25,868

Note: Schedules are continually changing. Please refer to http://airports.hawaii.gov for the most updated departure and arrival information.

  =  Existing Air Service
AA American Airlines
AC Air Canada
AS Alaska Airlines
CA Air China
CI China Airlines
D7 Air Asia X
DL Delta Air Lines
FJ Fiji Airways

HA Hawaiian Airlines
JL Japan Airlines
JQ Jetstar Airways
KE Korean Air Lines
LJ Jin Air

MU China Eastern Airlines
NH All Nippon Airways
NZ Air New Zealand
OZ Asiana Airlines
PR Philippine Airlines
QF Qantas Airways
SY Sun Country
UA United Airlines
WN Southwest
WS WestJet

Airline Codes

OTHER AIR ROUTES

Origin Destination
Airline February 2026

Notes

OCEANIA AIR ROUTES

Origin Destination
Airline February 2026

Notes

Source: Diio Mi airline schedules
Produced by HVCB Market Insights
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